Department

Court Operations

Judge's Retire System Member
Administration

Management
Judges/Courtroom

Executive Management

Fiscal

IT

Children & Family

Technical

Employees
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Total Wages

$791,826
$406,577
$163,030
$152,967
$124,066
$120,553
$113,347
$108,631
$57,292
$3,623

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$182,127
$27,807
$26,461
$36,550
$10,586
$24,929
$19,159
$8,852
$13,550
$1,714



